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1 Dr. Teena DMS CL-1 30 CL-1  27 CL-1 30 CL-1 29 CL-1 30 CL-8 22 CL-3 28 CL-6 25 CL-1 29 CL-3 28 CL-Nil 30 CL-6 25

2 Dr. Sheela LMO CL-½ 30½ CL-1 27 Nil 31 Nil 30 CL-2 29 CL-3 27 CL-1 30 Nil 31 Nil 30 CL-4 27 CL-1 29 CL-6 25

3 Dr. B.J. Singh RMO Nil 31 CL-2 26 CL-2 29 CL-2 28 CL-3 28 Nil 30 Nil 31 Rtd.

4 Dr. Rajpal AMO CL-1 30 CL-1 27 Nil 31 Nil 30 CL-2 29 CL-1 29 CL-2 29 CL-1 30 CL-1 29 CL-1 30 CL-4 26 CL-4 27

5 Dr. Rajbala AMO CL-1 30 Nil 28 Nil 31 CL-1 29 Nil 31 CL-2 28 CL-2 29 Nil 31 CL-Nil 30 CL-3 28 CL-3 27 CL-6 25

6 Ritu AMO CL-1 30 CL-1 27 CL-1 30 CL-1 29 CL-1 30 CL-1 29 CL-1 30 Nil 31 CL-1 29 CL-1 30 CL-1 29 CL-2 29

7 Dr. Naveen AMO Nil 31 CL-1 28 CL-1 30 Nil 30 Nil 31 CL-2 28 CL-1 30 CL-1 30 CL-2 28 CL-2 29 CL-2 28 CL-Nil 31

8

Dr. Sachin AMO CL-1 30 CL-1 27

CL-1 (Left 

out 28

9
Smt. Sarswati UP-Vadiya Nil 31 CL-1 27 Nil 31 CL-9 21 CL-6 ML-5 20 Nil 30 Nil 31 Nil 31 CL-3 27 CL-2 29 CL-Nil 30 2 29

10 Smt. Urmila UP-Vadiya Nil 31 CL-1 27 CL-3 28 CL-1 29 CL-1 30 CL-8 22 M-4 27 CL-1 30 CL-Nil 30 CL-2 29 CL-2 28 CL-4 27

11
Smt. Jaswinder Lab tech. Nil 31

CL-1 CCL-

10 17 CCL-31 Nil CCL_30 Nil

CCL-19 CL-

1 11 Nil 30

CCL-28

3 CCL-31 Nil CCL-30 Nil CCL-1 30 CL-Nil 30 CL-5 26

12 Sh. Vijay Lab tech. CL-2 29 CL-1 27 CL-2 29 CL-1 29 CL-1 30 CL-2 28 CL-1 30 CL-2 29 CL-Nil 30 CL-9 22 CL-1 29 CL-3 28

13 Sh. Dinesh Lab tech. CL-2 29 CL-4 24 CL-29 2 Left

14 Smt. Nirmala ANM Nil 31 CL-1 27 CL-2 29 CL-1 29 Nil 31 CL-2 28 Nil 31 CL-1 30 CL-2 28 CL-3 28 CL-4 26 CL-3 28

15 Smt.Neelam Staff Nurse CL-1 30 CL-1 27 CL-1 30 CL-1 29 CL-1 30 Nil 30 CL-1 30 CL-1 30 CL-1 29 CL-1 30 CL-1 29 CL-2 29

16 Smt. Kavita Staff Nurse CL-1 30 CL-1 27 CL-1 30 CL-8 22 CL-1 30 CL-14 16 CL-2 29 Nil 31 CL-12 18 CL-9 22 CL-1 29 CL-13 18

17 Smt. Seema Staff Nurse CL-2 29 CL-5 23 CL-3 28 CL-4 26 CL-2 29 CL-2 28 CL-1 30 CL-2 29 CL-2 28 CL-1 30 CL-1 29 CL-5 26

18 Smt. Neeraj Staff Nurse CL-2 29 CL-1 27 CL-1 30 CL-7 23 CL-2 29 CL-2 28 CL-4 27 CL-2 29 CL-2 28 CL-3 28 CL-1 29 CL-6 25

19 Smt. Jyoti Staff Nurse CL-1 30 CL-1 27 CL-1 30 CL-1 29 Nil 31 Nil 30 CL-2 29 Nil 31 CL-Nil 30 CL-2 29 CL-1 29 CL-4 27

20 Smt. Ravika Staff Nurse CL-1 30 CL-1 27 CL-1 30 CL-2 28 CL-1 30 CL-1 29 CL-1 30 CL-2 28 CL-2 28 CL-3 28 CL-Nil 30 CL-4 27

21 Smt. Usha Staff Nurse CL-1 30 CL-1 27 Nil 31 CL-1 29 CL- 30 CL-2 28 CL-1 30 Nil 31 CL-1 29 CL-Nil 31 CL-1 30 Cl-1 30

22 Smt. Sanju Staff Nurse CL-1 30 CL-1 27 Nil 31 CL-1 29 CL-2 29 CL-2 28 Nil 31 Nil 31 CL-Nil 30 CL-1 30 CL-3 27 CL-3 28

23 Smt. Neelam H. Staff Nurse Nil 31 CL-1 27 CL-1 30 Nil 30 CL-1 30 CL-1 29 Nil 31 CL-2 29 CL-3 27 CL-2 29 CL-4 26 Cl-Nil 31

24
Smt. Sheela Record-Keeper CL-1½ 29½ CL-1 27 CL-½ 30½ CL-½ 29½ Nil 31 CL-½ 29½ M-10 21 CL-Nil 31 M-4 26

M-3,CL-

2 26 CL-6 24 CL-8 23

25 Smt. Nirmala Clerk Nil 31 Nil 28 CL-1 30 CL-2 28 CL-3 28 CL-1 29 CL-1 30 CL-Nil 31 CL-Nil 30 CL-2 29 CL-7 23 CL-2 29

26 Smt. Sunil Health-Helper CL-1 30 CL-1 27 CL-1 30 CL-1 29 Cl-1 30 CL-1 29 Nil 31 CL-1 30 CL-Nil 30 CL-Nil 31 CL-2 28 CL-1 30

27 Smt. Anju Helath-Helper CL-1 30 CL-1 27 Nil 31 CL-1 29 CL-3 28 CL-1 29 CL-1 30 CL-3 28 CL-1 29 CL-2 29 CL-1 29 CL-1 30

28 Smt. Reena Helath-Helper Nil 31 Nil 28 CL-1 30 CL-3 27 Nil 31 CL-1 29 CL-2 29 CL-1 30 CL-1 29 CL-Nil 31 CL-1 29 CL-1 30

29
Smt. Ompati Trand-Dai CL-5 26

CL-2 ML-

10 16

CL-5 ML-

1 25 ML-3 Cl-2 25 Nil 31 Nil 30 CL-1 30 CL-1 30 CL-3 27 CL-3 28 CL-3 27 CL-½ 30½

30 Sh. Rajender O.T. Asstt. Nil 31 Nil 28 Nil 31 Nil 30 Nil 31 Nil 30 Nil 31 CL-Nil 31 CL-Nil 30 CL-Nil 31 CL-Nil 30 CL-Nil 31

31 Smt. Shashi Attendant Nil 31 Nil 28 Nil 31 CL-2 28 CL-1 30 CL-1 29 CL-1 30 CL-3 28 CL-4 26 CL-3 28 CL-3 27 Cl-3 28

32
Smt. Anil Attendant CL-1 30 Nil 28 CL-3 29 ML-7, CL-1 22 CL-1 30 Nil 30 CL-3 28 Nil 31 CL-Nil 30 CL-1 30 CL-Nil 30 Cl-10 21

33 Pushpa Attendant CL-2 29 Nil 28 CL-2 29 CL-3 27 Nil 31 CL-2 28 Nil 31 CL-2 29 CL-Nil 30 CL-3 28 M-7,Cl-3 20 Cl-3 28

34
Smt. Ravita Ward-Aya CCL-31 Nil

CCL-17 

CL-3 8 CL-1½ 29½ CL-1½ 28½ Nil 31 CL-3 27 CL-4 27

Cl-4,M-

3 24 E-4 26 CL-Nil 31 CL-Nil 30 M-4 27

35 Sh. Ashok Attendant Nil 31 CL-1 27 CL-1 30 CL-1 29 CL-1 30 CL-1 29 CL-1 30 CL-1 30 CL-6 24 CL-Nil 31 CL-1 29 CL-2 29

36 Sh. Vikas Attendant CL-1 30 CL-2 26 CL-1 30 CL-2 28 CL-1 30 CL-1 29 CL-1 30 Cl-1 30 CL-1 30 CL-1 30 CL-1 29 CL-1 30

37 Sh. Rohit Attendant CL-2 29 CL-2 26 CL-1 30 CL-3 27 CL-4 27 Nil 30 Nil 31 CL-3 28 CL-4 26 CL-Nil 31 CL-3 27 CL-1 30

38 Sh. Ramvicher Attendant Nil 31 Nil 28 Nil 31 Nil 30 Nil 31 CL-8 22 Nil 31 Nil 31 CL-Nil 30 CL-Nil 31 CL-Nil 30 CL-Nil 31

39 Sh. Surender Cook Nil 31 Nil 28 Nil 31 Nil 30 CL-12 19 CL-18 12 Nil 31 CL-Nil 31 CL-4 26 CL-Nil 31 CL-Nil 30 CL-6 25

40 Sh. Dharmber Cook Nil 31 Nil 28 Nil 31 Cl-1 29 Nil 31 Nil 30 Nil 31 CL-Nil 31 CL-1 29 CL-Nil 31 CL-Nil 30 CL-Nil 31

41 Sh. Krishan Driver Transfer

42 Sh. Ramkalp Gen.Oper Nil 31 Nil 28 CL-6 25 Nil 30 Nil 31 Nil 30 Nil 31 CL-Nil 31 CL-Nil 30 CL-3 28 CL-Nil 30 CL-Nil 31

43 Smt. Mukesh Gate-Keeper Transfer

44 Sh. Naresh Sweeper Nil 31 CL-2½ 25½ Nil 31 Cl-3 27 CL-1 30 Nil 30 CL-1 30 CL-1 30 CL-Nil 30 CL-Nil 31 CL-4 26 Cl-4 27

45 Smt. Saroj Sweeper Nil 31 Nil 28 Nil 31 Nil 30 Nil 31 Nil 30 Nil 31 CL-Nil 31 CL-Nil 30 CL-Nil 31 CL-Nil 30 Cl-1 30

46
Smt. Rekha Sweeper CL-6 25 CL-3 25

CL-3½ ML-

18 9½ Cl-1 29 CL-1 30 Nil 30 Nil 31 CL-3 28 CL-Nil 30 CL-1 30 M-13 17 CL-2 29

47 Sh. Kuldeep Sweeper CL-4 27 CL-5 23 CL-4 27 CL-4 26 CL-5 26 CL-4 26 CL-1 30 CL-3 28 CL-Nil 30 CL-1 30 CL-1 29 CL-1 30

48
Sh. Virender Fiter Nil 31 Nil 28 Nil 31 Nil 30 CL-1 30 Nil 30 CL-3 28 CL-1 30

CL-1, 

Transfer 19

49 Shiv Kumar Sweeper CL-1 30 CL-3 25 Nil 31 CL-1 29 CL-1 30 Nil 30 Nil 31 CL-Nil 31 CL-Nil 30 CL-Nil 31 CL-1 29 Cl-Nil 31

50
Dr. Nancy House officer CL-4 27 CL-3 25

CL-Nil 

Left 16

51 mr. Ankit Lab Atted. Nil 31 CL-1 27 CL-3 28 Cl-1 29 CL-2 29 Nil 30 Nil 31 CL-Nil 31 CL-2 29 CL-1 30 CL-4 26 CL-Nil 31

52 Diksha X-Ray Tech. Nil 31 CL-1 27 CL-1 30 Nil 30 CL-1 30 CL-1 29 CL-1 30 CL-Nil 31 CL-Nil 30 CL-1 30 CL-1 29 CL-4 27

53 Mamta Staff Nurse CL-1 30 CL-5 23 CL-3 28 CL-5 25 CL-2 29 CL-4 26 CL-3 28 CL-3 28 CL-2 28 CL-16 15 CL-22 8 Cl-12 19

54 Monu Sweeper CL-2 29 Nil 28 Nil 31 Nil 30 Nil 31 CL-1 29 CL-1 30 CL-Nil 31 CL-Nil 30 CL-Nil 31 CL-Nil 30 Cl-Nil 31

55 Priya House officer Nil 26 CL-2 29 CL-Nil 31 CL-Nil 30 CL-1 30 CL-1 29 Cl-1 30
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1 Dr. Teena DMS CL-1-½ 29½ Cl-5 23 Nil 31

2 Dr. Sheela LMO Nil 31 Nil 28 Cl-2 29

3 Dr. Rajpal AMO CL-2-½ 28½ Nil 28 Nil 31

4 Dr. Rajbala AMO CL-½ 30½ Nil 28 Nil 31

5 Ritu AMO Nil 31 Nil 28 Nil 31

6 Dr. Naveen AMO Nil 31 Nil 28 Nil 31

7 Smt. Sarswati UP-Vadiya Nil 31 Nil 28 Cl-1 30

8 Smt. Urmila UP-Vadiya CL-3 28 Nil 28 CL-3 28

9 Smt. Jaswinder Lab tech. CCL-22 9 Nil 28 Nil 31

10 Sh. Vijay Lab tech. Nil 31 Nil 28 CL-2 29

11 Smt. Nirmala ANM M-1 30 Nil 28 Nil 31

12 Smt.Neelam Staff Nurse CL-1 30 Nil 28 Nil 31

13 Smt. Kavita Staff Nurse CL-1 30 Nil 28 CL-1 30

14
Smt. Seema Staff Nurse CL-2 29

M-2 26
CL-2,M-1 28

15 Smt. Neeraj Staff Nurse CL-1 30 M-1 27 CL-1 30

16 Smt. Jyoti Staff Nurse Nil 31 Nil 28 CL-1 30

17 Smt. Ravika Staff Nurse Cl-1 30 Nil 28 Cl-1 30

18 Smt. Usha Staff Nurse Nil 31 Nil 28 Cl-1,M-1 29

19 Smt. Sanju Staff Nurse Cl-1 30 Nil 28 Nil 31

20 Smt. Neelam H. Staff Nurse Cl-1 30 Nil 28 CL-1 30

21 Smt. Sheela Record-Keeper Cl-1 30 Nil 28 Nil 31

22
Smt. Nirmala Clerk Cl-1 30 Nil 28 CL-1,M-1 29

23 Smt. Sunil Health-Helper Cl-1 30 Nil 28 Cl-1 30

24 Smt. Anju Helath-Helper Nil 31 Cl-2 26 Cl-1 30

25 Smt. Reena Helath-Helper Cl-1 30 Nil 28 Cl-1 30

26 Smt. Ompati Trand-Dai Cl-1 30 Cl-3 25 Cl-4 27

27 Sh. Rajender O.T. Asstt. Nil 31 Nil 28 Nil 31

28 Smt. Shashi Attendant Cl-1 30 Nil 28 Cl-1 30

29 Smt. Anil Attendant Cl-3 28 Cl-7 21 Nil 31

30 Pushpa Attendant Cl-1 30 Nil 28 Cl-3 28

31 Smt. Ravita Ward-Aya Cl-3,M-7 21 Cl-1 27 Nil 31

32 Sh. Ashok Attendant Nil 31 Nil 28 Nil 31

33 Sh. Vikas Attendant M-1 30 M-1 27 Cl-1 30

34 Sh. Rohit Attendant Nil 31 M-1 27 Cl-1 30

35 Sh. Ramvicher Attendant Nil 31 Nil 28 Nil 31

36 Sh. Surender Cook Nil 31 Nil 28 Cl-1 30

37 Sh. Dharmber Cook Nil 31 Nil 28 Nil 31

38 Sh. Krishan Driver Transf.

39 Sh. Ramkalp Gen.Oper Nil 31 Nil 28 Nil 31

40 Smt. Mukesh Gate-Keeper Transf.

41 Sh. Naresh Sweeper Cl-1 30 Nil 28 Cl-1 30

42 Smt. Saroj Sweeper Cl-1,M-2 28 Nil 28 Nil 31

43 Smt. Rekha Sweeper Cl-1 30 Nil 28 Cl-2 29

44 Sh. Kuldeep Sweeper Nil 31 Nil 28 Cl-2 29

45 Shiv Kumar Sweeper Cl-1 30 Nil 28 Cl-2 29

46 mr. Ankit Lab Atted. Nil 31 Cl-4 24 C-1,M-1 29

47 Diksha X-Ray Tech. Nil 31 M-1 27 Cl-1 30

48 Mamta Staff Nurse Nil 31 M-1 27 CL-1 30

49 Monu Sweeper Nil 31 Nil 28 Cl-2 29

50 Priya House officer CL-2 29 Nil 31 Nil 31

51 Jagat Singh Attendant Joined Nil 9 Cl-1 30

52 Kavita Lab Atted. Joined Nil 7
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